38 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Supply and install the Emergi-Lite® ES Series pictogram
signs. The equipment shall operate with universal 2-wire AC
input voltage of 120 to 347VAC at less than 2.5W and universal
2-wire DC input voltage from 6 to 24VDC at 1W consumption
for single and double face signs.
The sign shall be suitable for wall, end, or ceiling mount. The

—
Power consumption
Ordering code Description
460.0079-E Wall mount
460.0027-E End mount
460.0028-E Ceiling mount
—
Wire guards
Series Faces/mounting Colour Voltage Options
ES= �steel
pictogram
exit sign
1= �single face
universal mounting
2= �double face
universal mounting
3= �universal face,
universal mounting
B= black
G= grey
W= �factory
white
2120= 2-wires 120VAC/VDC
I= self-powered, 120 to 347VAC
NEXP= Nexus®Pro IoT
U= 120 to 347VAC; 6 to 24VDC
U00= 120 to 347VAC only
U36= 120 to 347VAC; 36VDC
U48= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
U120= 120 to 347VAC; 120VDC
D4= arrow down 45°
D9= arrow down
TP= tamper-proof screws1
U4= arrow up 45°
U9= arrow up
VR= vandal resistant shield and tamper-proof screws1
X= 1 LED strip (special wording)
X2= 2 LED strips (special wording)
1�091957-E= tamper-proof bit (sold separately)
Specify single or double face only.
  Example: ES1WUVR
—
Ordering information
7-
3/
8"
 [1
8.
7
cm
]
12-1/8" [30.8 cm]
13-3/8" [34 cm]
7-
5/
8"
 [1
9.
2
cm
]
2-1/8" [5.3 cm]
4-5/8"
[11.7 cm]
12
-1